
MONTOS EN PESOS CORRESPONDIENTES 
A LAS UNIDADES RETRIBUTIVAS (U.R)

Año Mes Decreto
 Unidad

Retributiva 
Observaciones

may-26
abr-26

mar-26
feb-26
ene-26
dic-25

nov-25 662,32$         
oct-25 655,11$         
sep-25 647,98$         
ago-25 640,30$         

jul-25 632,08$         
jun-25 623,97$         

may-25 615,96$         
abr-25 608,06$         

mar-25 600,26$         
feb-25 592,56$         
ene-25 585,53$         
dic-24 576,88$         

nov-24 571,17$         
oct-24 559,97$         
sep-24 554,43$         
ago-24 543,56$         

jul-24 527,73$         

2025

527/2025

Con Revisión

1.038/2024

Con Revisión
837/2024

682/2024

2024

293/2025

112/2025

Con Revisión
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MONTOS EN PESOS CORRESPONDIENTES 
A LAS UNIDADES RETRIBUTIVAS (U.R)

Año Mes Decreto
 Unidad

Retributiva 
Observaciones

may-24 509,88$         
abr-24 476,52$         

mar-24 287/2024 467,18$         
feb-24 206/2024 432,57$         
ene-24 90/2024 386,22$         
dic-23 332,95$         

nov-23 305,46$         
oct-23 277,69$         
sep-23 250,17$         
ago-23 225,38$         

jul-23 201,23$         
jun-23 181,29$         

Con Revisión

Con Revisión
2023

334/2023

468/2024

635/2023

494/2023
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MONTOS EN PESOS CORRESPONDIENTES 
A LAS UNIDADES RETRIBUTIVAS (U.R)

Año Mes Decreto
 Unidad

Retributiva 
Observaciones

may-23 286/2023 169,43$         Con Revisión
abr-23 160,60$         

mar-23 153,91$         
feb-23 143,47$         
ene-23 130,43$         
nov-22 122,28$         
oct-22 114,13$         
ago-22 104,35$         
jun-22 94,56$           

mar-23 130,43$         
ene-23 122,28$         
oct-22 114,13$         
ago-22 104,35$         
jun-22 94,56$           

Con Revisión2022
725/2022

353/2022

107/2023 Con Revisión
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MONTOS EN PESOS CORRESPONDIENTES 
A LAS UNIDADES RETRIBUTIVAS (U.R)

Año Mes Decreto
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may-22 289/2022 81,52$           Con Revisión
abr-22 76,55$           
feb-22 73,07$           
ene-22 69,59$           
oct-21 67,11$           
sep-21 64,62$           
ago-21 59,15$           
jun-21 54,68$           
feb-22 67,11$           
ene-22 64,62$           
dic-21 61,64$           

sep-21 59,65$           
ago-21 57,17$           
jun-21 54,68$           

may-21 49,71$           
mar-21 46,53$           
feb-21 44,14$           
oct-20 837/2020 42,55$           
feb-20 39,77$           
ene-20 38,22$           
ago-19 36,66$           

jul-19 34,49$           
jun-19 32,31$           

2021

445/2019

Con Revisión136/2022

Con Revisión

414/2021

748/2021

2020
47/2021

2019
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MONTOS EN PESOS CORRESPONDIENTES 
A LAS UNIDADES RETRIBUTIVAS (U.R)
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Retributiva 
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may-19 324/2019 31,07$           
feb-19 30,34$           
ene-19 29,12$           
jun-18 24,27$           

may-18 24,04$           
abr-18 23,81$           

mar-18 23,57$           
ago-17 23,34$           

jul-17 21,40$           
jun-17 20,43$           

ago-16 19,45$           
jul-16 17,37$           

jun-16 15,89$           
ago-15 14,85$           
jun-15 13,69$           

ago-14 11,66$           
jun-14 10,57$           

ago-13 9,10$             
jun-13 8,22$             

ago-12 7,34$             
jun-12 6,67$             
dic-11 6,06$             

ago-11 5,87$             
jun-11 5,38$             

1.086/2018

Cláusula Gatillo

687/2013

266/2018

445/2017

767/2016

811/2014

1.118/2015

1.463/2011

923/2012

2016

2018

2013

2014

2011

2017

2012

2015
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ago-10 4,89$             
jun-10 4,44$             

ago-09 4,04$             
jun-09 3,78$             

may-09 1.133/2009 3,50$             CCS PROSA

1.976/2010

2.162/2009
2009

2010

Página Nº 6


